

3122 (K) 15 10/12 10/12 10/12
14 10/12 10/12 10/12 10/12

M-10-10-10

10/12

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

10/12 10/12 10/12

R. W. D. 10/12 10/12

DIVISION

R. W. D. 10/12 10/12

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. 10-1259

Sch. XLV-Form No. 15					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction and Maintenance of Road and CD work for Aron Link Road Near Peepal tree Nagdah Balaia to Nagdah Balaia Malah to house of sunil Jha under mmsy (Gen)					
Name of Contractor: Prem shekhar Jha					
Agst No.: 04582/2021-22					
D.O. Commencement: 03/06/21					
D.O. Completion: 02/06/22					
measurement					

Nil				
ABSTRACT				
1/2 Clearing and grubbing road land				
Qty vide TMB P.M. - 32				
0.907 Hect. @ Rs 53879.81 - Rs 48869.00				
2/3 Dismantling of existing str. of Brick masonry.				
Qty vide TMB P.M. - 32				
24.75 m ³ @ Rs 237.67 - Rs 5882.00				
3/4 Dismantling of existing str. of P.C.C/R.C.C				
Qty. vide TMB P.M. - 32				
4.50 m ³ @ Rs 422.24 - Rs 1900.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/5 Construction of Embankment lead 1000m					
Qty vide TMB P.No. 33					
938.25 m ³ @ Rs 190.42					Rs 178662.00
5/7 Construction of Granular sub base.					
Qty vide TMB P.No. 33					
1711.347 m ³ @ Limit - 1677.11 m ³					
@ Rs 3237.94					Rs 5430382.00
6/13 Providing laying spreading WBM-III					
Qty vide TMB P.No. 33					
153.47 m ³ @ Rs 4044.94					Rs 620793.00
7/12 Construction of Granular sub base					
Qty vide TMB P.No. 33					
204.632 m ³ @ Rs 3237.94					Rs 662586.00
8/14 Construction of C.C Pavement					
Qty vide TMB P.No. 33					
327.413 m ³ @ Rs 7410.59					Rs 2426324.00
9/5(ii) Construction of embankment					
Qty vide TMB P.No. 33					
3753.0 m ³ @ Rs 154.19					Rs 578675.00
10/33 E/ work in excavation of found.					

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 33					
59.58 m ³ @ Rs 283.94					Rs 16922.00
11/38 Providing m.s. & a levelling					
course					
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 34					
9.19 m ³ @ Rs 5930.41					Rs 54500.00
12/35 Providing R.C.C. in					
Substr. m.s. 20					
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 34					
64.48 m ³ @ Rs 6737.76					Rs 434484.00
13/36 Providing and laying R.C.C.					
house pipe					
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 34					
15.0 m @ Rs 3904.73					Rs 58571.00
14/38 E/Work in excavation					
for str.					
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 34					
222.95 m ³ @ Rs 283.94					Rs 63307.00
15/39 Sand filling in Road.					
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 34					
3.03 m ³ @ Rs 496.08					Rs 1503.00
16/40 Providing R.C.C. m.s. for road.					
8/37 vide TMB P. No. 34					
32.95 m ³ @ Rs 5930.41					Rs 195454.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/42 P.C.C / R.C.C in sub str.					
1715					
Qty vide TMB P.R. - 35					
68.062 m ³ 2 mil. 68.058 m ³					
@ Rs 6430.40 m ³ — Rs 437640.00					
18/43 P.C.C / R.C.C in m:20 in sub str.					
Qty vide TMB P.R. - 35					
20.016 m ³ @ Rs 6737.76 — Rs 134863.00					
19/44 Providing and laying R.C.C					
in super str. m:25					
Qty vide TMB P.R. - 35					
11.058 m ³ @ Rs 7675.57 — Rs 84876.00					
20/45 Supplying fitting and					
Placing Hysp bar					
Qty vide TMB P.R. - 35					
1.560 m ³ Limit - 1.479 m ³					
@ Rs 50129.51 — Rs 74142.00					
21/47 Providing weep hole in					
P.C.C					
Qty vide TMB P.R. - 35					
72.0 @ Rs 83.45 — Rs 6008.00					
22/50 E / work in excavation					
of foundation					
Qty vide TMB P.R. - 35					
185.087 m ³ @ Rs 283.94 — Rs 52554.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/51 Sand filling in foundation					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 36					
5.0 m ³ @ Rs 496.07					Rs 2480.00
24/52 Providing P.C.C m:15 in					
levelling course					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 36					
26.20 m ³ @ Rs 5930.41					Rs 155383.00
25/53 Providing P.C.C m:15 in					
open found.					
111.78 m ³ @ Rs 5930.41					Rs 662901.00
26/54 Providing P.C.C m:15					
in sub str.					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 36					
84.70 m ³ @ Rs 6430.41					Rs 544656.00
27/55 Providing P.C.C / R.C m:20					
in sub str.					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 36					
10.02 m ³ @ Rs 6737.75					Rs 67512.00
28/56 Providing and laying R.C.C					
in super str. Deck slab m:25					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 36					
24.34 m ³ @ Rs 7675.57					Rs 186823.00
29/57 Supplying fitting and placing					
115 D bar.					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 37					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.245 MT @ B 50129.51 — A					112541.00
30/59 Providing weephole					
Qty vide TMB Pm-37					
42.0 m @ B 83.45 — A					3505.00
31/41 Providing p.c.c m: 15 in					
band.					
Qty vide TMB Pm-37					
141.648 m ³ @ B 5930.41 — A					840031.00
32/62 E/work in excavation for str.					
Qty vide TMB Pm-37					
67.50 @ B 283.94 — A					19166.00
33/63 Providing p.c.c m: 15 in					
open band.					
Qty vide TMB Pm-37					
6.750 m ³ @ B 5930.41 — A					40030.00
34/32 Providing and fixing m m boy					
logo					
Qty vide TMB Pm-37					
2.0 m @ B 10729.43 — A					21859.00
					A 16580412.00
Add GST @ 12.1					A 1989649.00
L.C @ 14.					A 165804.00
S.F @ 10.1.					A 21275.00
					A 22947140.00
Debit for Bill —					A 5390234.00
					A 13556906.00

Continuation of

02/07/23
JE.